1 www.contrastech.com
V-Mount Lenses
LINE SCAN LENSES
V-
MOUNT
APPLICATION
1.FPD/ PCB inspection
2.Textile Industry Inspection

(x)
WD
(mm)
Format
(mm)
Aperture
(F/#)
Distortion
(%)
Mount Conjuguate
distance
(mm)
Flange back
(mm)
Resolution
VTL-2045-0.03X 20 0.0358x 557.4 Ø30 F4.5 0.20% M42 619.1 12 4K7μ
VTL-2840-0.1X 29 0.1x 299.7 Ø30 F4.0 0.10% V (Ø42.5) 368 26 4K7μ
VTL-3545-0.08X 35 0.08x 508.49 Ø30 F4.5 <0.05% V (Ø38) 574.5 37.42 4K7μ
VTL-4028-0.1X 40 0.1x 429.9 Ø43 F2.8 <0.62% V (Ø38) 468.67 39.62 4K7μ
VTL-4040-0.05X 40 0.05x 818.8 Ø60 F4.0 <0.2% M72 943.08 12 4K7μ
VTL-8028-0.177X 80 0.177x 500 Ø30 F2.8 <0.2% M42 620 12 4K7μ
5.5K5μ Line Scan Lenses
Part name EFL
(mm)
Mag.
(x)
Format
(mm)
Aperture
(F/#)
Distortion
(%)
Min Working
Distance
(mm)
Best Working
Distance
(mm)
Mount Flange
back
(mm)
Resolution
VTL-5.5K-0.1X-A 50 0.0946x Ø30 F2.8 -0.61% 574 600-700 M42 12 5.5K5μ
VTL-5.5K-0.1X-B 50 0.0946x Ø30 F2.8 -0.61% 574 600-700 M42 5.9 5.5K5μ
VTL-5.5K-0.09X-A 50 0.094x Ø30 F4.0 -0.61% 574 600-700 M42 12 5.5K5μ
VTL-5.5K-0.09X-B 50 0.094x Ø30 F4.0 -0.61% 574 600-700 M42 5.9 5.5K5μ
8K7μ Line Scan Lenses
Part name EFL
(mm)
Mag.
(x)
WD
(mm)
Format
(mm)
Aperture
(F/#)
Distortion
(%)
Mount Conjuguate
distance
(mm)
Flange back
(mm)
Resolution
VTL-4040-0.05X 40 0.05x 818.8 Ø60 F4.0 <0.2% M72 943.08 12 8K7μ
VTL-4540-0.2X 45 0.2x 223.5 Ø62 F4.0-16 <0.5% M72 355.39 12 8K7μ
VTL-6040-0.167X 60 0.167x 404.4 Ø64 F4.0 0.19% V (Ø38) 496.32 63.31 8K7μ
VTL-8056-0.146X 80 0.146x 591.1 Ø62 F5.6 0.05% V (Ø38) 702.5 81.54 8K7μ
VTL-8056-0.21X 80 0.21x 418.85 Ø62 F5.6 0.05% V (Ø38) 533.67 85.54 8K7μ
VTL-8056-0.3X 80 0.3x 320.26 Ø64 F5.6 <0.01% V (Ø38) 451.78 102.92 8K7μ
VTL-10045-0.2X 100 0.2x 654.8 Ø66 F4.5 0.005% V (Ø64) 827.8 123.5 8K7μ
12K5μ Line Scan Lenses
Part name EFL
(mm)
Mag.
(x)
WD
(mm)
Format
(mm)
Aperture
(F/#)
Distortion
(%)
Mount Conjuguate
distance
(mm)
Flange back
(mm)
Resolution
VTL-12K-0.2X 116 0.2x 652.4 Ø62 F4.5 <0.01% V (Ø56) 824.9 122.8 12K5μ
VTL-12K-0.33X 116 0.33x 415.1 Ø62 F4.5 <0.005% V (Ø56) 599.7 134.9 12K5μ
VTL-12K-0.5X 116 0.5x 291.7 Ø62 F4.5 <0.01% V (Ø56) 491 149.6 12K5μ
VTL-12K-0.75X 116 0.75x 209.8 Ø62 F4.5 <0.005% V (Ø56) 429.85 170.3 12K5μ
VTL-12K-0.8X 116 0.806x 203.8 Ø62 F4.5 <0.005% V (Ø56) 434.66 181.2 12K5μ
VTL-12K-1.0X 116 1.0x 164.2 Ø62 F4.5 <0.05% V (Ø56) 400.56 186.7 12K5μ
VTL-12K-1.24X 116 1.24x 149.9 Ø62 F4.5 <0.005% V (Ø56) 434.66 232.2 12K5μ
Click to view details/drawings
Click to view details/drawings
Click to view details/drawings
Click to view details/drawings

Image Size
(Dia. mm)
Aperture
(F/#)
Distortion
(%)
Working
distance
(mm)
Mount Conjuguate
distance
(mm)
Flange back
(mm)
Resolution
VTL-9040-0.1X 90 0.1x Ø64 F4.0 0.01% 992.4 V (Ø64) 1123.5 82.7 16K3.5μ
VTL-9540-0.05X 95 0.05x Ø62 F4.0 0.005% 1980.85 V (Ø56) 2112.94 81.2 16K3.5μ
VTL-16K-0.26X 114 0.26x Ø66 F4.2 0.01% 497.5 V (Ø49) 627.16 128.3 16K3.5μ
VTL-16K-0.33X 116 0.33x Ø66 F4.2 <0.001% 412 V (Ø49) 595 137 16K3.5μ
VTL-16K-0.42X 116 0.42x Ø66 F3.8 0.007% 339.74 V (Ø49) 530.1 144.5 16K3.5μ
VTL-16K-0.5X 116 0.5x Ø66 F3.8 0.0008% 296.2 V (Ø49) 496 153.3 16K3.5μ
VTL-16K-0.67X 116 0.67x Ø66 F3.8 0.10% 237.4 V (Ø49) 453.5 170.2 16K3.5μ
VTL-16K-0.7X 116 0.7x Ø66 F3.8 0.0001% 229.4 V (Ø49) 447.2 174.4 16K3.5μ
VTL-16K-0.75X 100 0.75x Ø66 F3.8 0.0008% 220.8 V (Ø49) 444.8 180.5 16K3.5μ
VTL-16K-1.0X 116 1.0x Ø66 F3.5 0.0005% 184.16 V (Ø49) 439.45 209.47 16K3.5μ
16K5μ Line Scan Lenses
Part name EFL
(mm)
Mag
(x)
Image Size
(Dia. mm)
Aperture
(F/#)
Distortion
(%)
Working
distance
(mm)
Mount Conjuguate
distance
(mm)
Flange back
(mm)
Resolution
VTL-16KP-0.26X 120 0.26x Ø82 F4.0 0.001% 663.4 V (Ø49) 874.3 160.95 16K5μ
VTL-16KP-0.3X 120 0.3x Ø82 F4.0 0.005% 534.64 V (Ø56) 757.63 169.37 16K5μ
VTL-16KP-0.5X 120 0.5x Ø82 F4.0 0.002% 390.66 V (Ø56) 636.99 192.71 16K5μ
VTL-16KP0.625X 116 0.625x Ø82 F3.8 0.17% 245.9 V (Ø49) 458.9 166.9 16K5μ
VTL-16KP-1.3X 116 1.33x Ø84 F3.8 0.0003% 156.3 V (Ø49) 444.5 243.7 16K5μ
VTL-16KP-1.5X 116 1.5x Ø84 F3.8 0.08% 143.9 V (Ø49) 453.7 263.8 16K5μ
VTL-16KP-1.7X 116 1.7x Ø84 F3.8 0.05% 137.8 V (Ø49) 470 286.1 16K5μ
VTL-16KP-2.0X 120 2.0x Ø82 F4.0 0.002% 127.2 V (Ø49) 496 332.8 16K5μ
VTL-16KP-3.0X 116 3.0x Ø84 F4.0 0.001% 111.4 V (Ø49) 591.3 433.9 16K5μ
VTL-16KP-3.0X-L 120 3.0x Ø82 F4.0 0.001% 143.02 V (Ø56) 757.63 568.28 16K5μ
Coaxial Illumination Line Scan Lenses
Part name EFL
(mm)
Mag